

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9576/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 21/03/2005 in WA No. 410/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF  
MADRAS)

A. ABDUL FAROOK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MUNICIPAL COUNCIL, PERAMBALUR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to submit additional document(s) and prayer for interim relief a  
nd office

report ))For final disposal)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 9577 of 2005

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing rejoinder and with prayer for interim relief and office r  
eport)For

final disposal)

Date: 03/03/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. TLV Iyer, Sr. Adv.

Ms.G. Indira, Adv.

Mr. John Mathew,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.V. Viswanathan, Adv.

Mr. B.Ragunath, Adv.

Mrs. V. Mohana, Adv.

Mr. Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.

Mr. R. Mohan, ASG

Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.

Mr. Sanveer Mehvale, Adv.

Mr. V.B. Joshi, Adv.

Mr. R. Ayyam Perumal, Adv.

Mr. S. Vallinayagam, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of the letter, adjourned by four weeks.

(Meenu Sethi)

Court Master

( Khushi Ram)

Court Master