

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9576/2005.

(From the judgement and order dated 21/03/2005 in WA No.410/2005  
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

A. ABDUL FAROOK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MUNICIPAL COUNCIL, PERAMBALUR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

[With appln(s) for permission to submit additional document(s); with  
prayer for interim relief and office report](For Final Disposal)

WITH

SLP(C) NO.9577 of 2005

[With Appln. for c/delay in filing rejoinder; c/delay in filing  
counter affidavit; with prayer for interim relief and office report]  
(For Final Disposal)

Date: 01/12/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. John Mathew, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C.S. Vaidyanathan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. K.V. Viswanathan, Adv.

Ms. V. Mohana, Adv.

Ms. S. Inbadurai, Adv.

Mr. R. Mohan, ASG

Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.

Mr. S. Valinayagam, Adv.

Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Suyodhan Byrapaneni, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put up in January 2007.

(Subhash Chander)

(Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)

Court Master

Court Master