

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9576/2005
(From the judgement and order dated 21/03/2005 in WA No. 410/2005 of The
HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

A. ABDUL FAROOK Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MUNICIPAL COUNCIL, PERAMBALUR & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for permission to submit additional document(s) and prayer for
interim relief and office report)(For final disposal)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 9577 of 2005
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing rejoinder and c/delay in filing counter affidavit
and permission to submit additional documents and exemption from filing O.T. and
with prayer for interim relief and office report) (For final disposal)

Date: 14/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mrs. G. Indira,Adv.
Mr. John Mathew,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.for
Ms. V. Mohana,Adv.(NP)

Mr. V.G. Pragasam ,Adv
Mr. S. Joseph Aristotle, Adv.
Mr. S. Prabu Ramasubramanian, Adv.

Mr. T. Harish Kumar ,Adv

Mr.G. Ramakrishna Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

In view of the letter, list after one week.

[Meenu Sethi]
Court Master

[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Court Master