

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9576/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 21/03/2005 in WA No. 410/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

A. ABDUL FAROOK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MUNICIPAL COUNCIL, PERAMBALUR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report )

(For final disposal)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 9577 of 2005

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report )

(For final disposal)

Date: 11/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mrs. Indira G.,Adv.

Mr. V.Jagdishwaran,Adv.

Mr. John Mathew,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.Thananjayan,Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam ,Adv

Mr. S.J.Aristotle,Adv.

Mr. P.R.Subramanian,Adv.

Mr. T. Harish Kumar ,Adv

Mr. Anoop Kumar,Adv.

Mr. B.Raghunath,Adv.

Ms. V. Mohana,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List in the 3rd week of July, 2009.

[SUMAN WADHWA]

[PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ]

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER